Kaiert Fuses
High Voltage Fuses For Motor Circuit Protection
电动机短路保护高压限流熔断器
www.kaiertfuses.com 2
High Voltage Fuses                 Kaiert Fuses
Motor Circuit Protection
Table of Contents目 录
Introduction概 述

型号规格
A E D L
MB76.254.DJ 254 305 76 337
Kaiert Type
型号规格
Rated Current
电流 IN(A)
Rated breaking Current
分断电流 I1(A)
PowerLoss
功耗W
I2t @3.6KV
熔断 I2t A2S
Weight
重量 Kg/1
3.6MB76.254.DJ50 50A 50KA 23 16000 3.9
3.6MB76.254.DJ63 63A 50KA 31 25000 3.9
3.6MB76.254.DJ80 80A 50KA 36 29000 3.9
3.6MB76.254.DJ100 100A 50KA 39 65000 3.9
3.6MB76.254.DJ125 125A 50KA 44 115000 3.9
3.6MB76.254.DJ160 160A 50KA 46 295000 3.9
3.6MB76.254.DJ200 200A 50KA 54 559000 3.9
3.6MB76.254.DJ224 224A 50KA 57 665000 3.9
3.6MB76.254.DJ250 250A 50KA 61 1414000 3.9
3.6MB76.254.DJ315 315A 50KA 70 2828000 3.9
www.kaiertfuses.com 4
High Voltage BS Fuses              Kaiert Fuses
3.6 kV  Range Fuse-Links for motor circuit（3.6KV电动机保护BS系列）
imensions 安装尺寸 (mm):
Fuse Reference
型号规格
A E D L
MB76.254.DJ 254 305 76 337
Kaiert Type
型号规格
Rated Current
电流 IN(A)
Rated breaking Current
分断电流 I1(A)
PowerLoss
功耗W
I2t @3.6KV
熔断 I2t A2S
Weight
重量 Kg/1
3.6MB76.254.DJ355 355A 50KA 89 3165000 7.8
3.6MB76.254.DJ400 400A 50KA 100 4876000 7.8
3.6MB76.254.DJ450 450A 50KA 112 5655000 7.8
Cross-Reference 国内外参照表
KAIERT BUSSMANN SIBA China
3.6MB76.254.DJ50 WKFHO-50A/3.6KV 30 269 56 50 XRNM-50A/3.6KV
3.6MB76.254.DJ63 WKFHO-63A/3.6KV 30 269 56 63 XRNM-63A/3.6KV

型号规格
A E D L
MB76.403.DJ 403 454 76 486
Kaiert Type
型号规格
Rated Current
电流 IN(A)
Rated breaking Current
分断电流 I1(A)
PowerLoss
功耗W
I2t @7.2KV
熔断 I2t A2S
Weight
重量 Kg/1
7.2MB76.403.DJ50 50A 50KA 34 20000 4.2
7.2MB76.403.DJ63 63A 50KA 47 31000 4.2
7.2MB76.403.DJ80 80A 50KA 56 36000 4.2
7.2MB76.403.DJ100 100A 50KA 60 80000 4.2
7.2MB76.403.DJ125 125A 50KA 68 143500 4.2
7.2MB76.403.DJ160 160A 50KA 71 366000 4.2
7.2MB76.403.DJ200 200A 50KA 83 690000 4.2
7.2MB76.403.DJ224 224A 50KA 88 824000 4.2
7.2MB76.403.DJ250 250A 50KA 92 1750000 4.2
www.kaiertfuses.com 7
High Voltage BS Fuses              Kaiert Fuses
7.2 kV  Range Fuse-Links for motor circuit（7.2KV电动机保护BS系列）
imensions 安装尺寸 (mm):
Fuse Reference
型号规格
A E D L
MB76.254.DJ 403 454 76 486
Kaiert Type
型号规格
Rated Current
电流 IN(A)
Rated breaking Current
分断电流 I1(A)
PowerLoss
功耗W
I2t @7.2KV
熔断 I2t A2S
Weight
重量 Kg/1
7.2MB76.403.DJ315 315A 50KA 107 3504000 8.4
7.2MB76.403.DJ355 355A 50KA 120 4326000 8.4
7.2MB76.403.DJ400 400A 50KA 135 6400000 8.4
7.2MB76.403.DJ450 450A 50KA 150 7007000 8.4
Cross-Reference 国内外参照表
KAIERT BUSSMANN SIBA China
7.2MB76.403.DJ50 WFNHO-50A/7.2KV 30 271 56 50 XRNM-50A/7.2KV
7.2MB76.403.DJ63 WFNHO-63A/7.2KV 30 271 56 63 XRNM-63A/7.2KV

Power
Loss
W功耗
I2t @3.6KV
A2S
熔断 I2t
Length
mm
长度
Diameter
mm
直径
Weight
Kg/1
重量
3.6M51.192.DJ50 30 201 53 50 50A 50KA 27W 11000 192 53 1.6
3.6M51.192.DJ63 30 201 53 63 63A 50KA 38W 17000 192 53 1.6
3.6M51.192.DJ80 30 201 53 80 80A 50KA 44W 20000 192 53 1.6
3.6M51.192.DJ100 30 201 53 100 100A 50KA 47W 44000 192 53 1.6
3.6M67.192.DJ125 30 202 53 125 125A 50KA 51W 78000 192 67 2.0
3.6M67.192DJ160 30 202 53 160 160A 50KA 53W 199000 192 67 2.0
3.6M85.192.DJ200 30 200 54 200 200A 50KA 58W 376000 192 85 3.8
3.6M85.192.DJ224 30 200 54 224 224A 50KA 61W 448000 192 85 3.8
3.6M85.192.DJ250 30 200 54 250 250A 50KA 64W 952000 192 85 3.8
3.6M85.192.DJ315 30 200 54 315 315A 50KA 75W 1500000 192 85 3.8
3.6M85.192.DJ355 30 203 54 355 355A 50KA 82W 2360000 192 85 7.6
3.6M85.192.DJ400 30 203 54 400 400A 50KA 87W 3290000 192 85 7.6
3.6M85.192.DJ450 30 203 54 450 450A 50KA 92W 3800000 192 85 7.6
www.kaiertfuses.com 10
High Voltage DIN Fuses              Kaiert Fuses
7.2 kV  Range Fuse-Links for motor circuit（7.2 KV电动机保护DIN系列）

Power
Loss
W功耗
I2t @7.2KV
A2S
熔断 I2t
Length
mm
长度
Diameter
mm
直径
Weight
Kg/1
重量
7.2M51.442.DJ50 30 108 53 50 50A 50KA 39W 13600 442 53 2.2
7.2M51.442.DJ63 30 108 53 63 63A 50KA 55W 21600 442 53 2.2
7.2M51.442.DJ80 30 108 53 80 80A 50KA 66W 31000 442 53 2.2
7.2M51.442.DJ100 30 108 53 100 100A 50KA 71W 70000 442 53 2.2
7.2M67.442.DJ125 30 109 53 125 125A 50KA 73W 115000 442 67 2.9
7.2M67.442.DJ160 30 109 53 160 160A 50KA 76W 294000 442 67 2.9
7.2M85.442.DJ200 30 110 54 200 200A 50KA 88W 545000 442 85 5.4
7.2M85.442.DJ224 30110 54 224 224A 50KA 94W 650000 442 85 5.4
7.2M85.442.DJ250 30 110 54 250 250A 50KA 98W 1440000 442 85 5.4
7.2M85.442.DJ315 30 110 54 315 315A 50KA 115W 2950000 442 85 5.4
7.2M85.442.DJ355 30 111 54 355 355A 50KA 120W 3570000 442 85 10.8
7.2M85.442.DJ400 30 111 54 400 400A 50KA 128W 4980000 442 85 10.8
7.2M85.442.DJ450 30 111 54 450 450A 50KA 134W 5530000 442 85 10.8
www.kaiertfuses.com 11
High Voltage DIN Fuses              Kaiert Fuses
12 kV  Range Fuse-Links for motor circuit（12 KV电动机保护DIN系列）

Power
Loss
W功耗
I2t @12KV
A2S
熔断 I2t
Length
mm
长度
Diameter
mm
直径
Weight
Kg/1
重量
12M51.442.DJ50 30 101 53 50 50A 50KA 60W 16000 442 53 1.6
12M51.442.DJ63 30 101 53 63 63A 50KA 69W 25000 442 53 1.6
12M67.442.DJ80 30 102 53 80 80A 50KA 73W 29000 442 67 2.0
12M67. 442.DJ100 30 102 53 100 100A 50KA 95W 65000 442 67 2.0
12M67.442.DJ125 30 102 53 125 125A 50KA 131W 115000 442 67 2.0
12M85.442.DJ160 30 103 53 160 160A 50KA 149W 295000 442 85 3.8
12M85.442.DJ200 30 103 54 200 200A 50KA 174W 559000 442 85 3.8
www.kaiertfuses.com 12
High Voltage DIN Fuses              Kaiert Fuses
3.6 kV  Range Fuse-Links for motor circuit（3.6 KV电动机保护DIN系列）

Power
Loss
W功耗
I2t @3.6KV
A2S
熔断 I2t
Length
Lmm
长度
Diameter
ΦDmm
直径
Weight
Kg/1
重量
3.6MD76.254.DJ70 30 456 55 .2R 70A 50KA 63W 24400 254 76 2.0
3.6MD76.254.DJ100 30 456 55 .3R 100A 50KA 106W 41400 254 76 2.0
3.6MD76.254.DJ130 30 456 55 .4R 130A 50KA 112W 91500 254 76 2.0
3.6MD76.254.DJ150 30 456 55 .5R 150A 50KA 119W 169400 254 76 2.0
3.6MD76.254.DJ170 30 456 55 .6R 170A 50KA 125W 280100 254 76 2.0
3.6MD76.254.DJ200 30 456 55 .9R 200A 50KA 123W 462000 254 76 2.0
3.6MD76.254.DJ230 30 456 55 .12R 230A 50KA 118W 764000 254 76 2.0
3.6MD76.254.DJ390* 30 457 55. 18R 390*A 50KA 246W 1850000 254 76 2.0
3.6MD76.254.DJ450* 30 457 55. 24R 450*A 50KA 236W 3053000 254 76 2.0
3.6MD76.254.DJ650** 30 458 55. 36R 650**A 50KA 354W 6869000 254 76 2.0
3.6MD76.254.DJ700** 30 458 55. 48R 700**A 50KA 476W 12447000 254 76 2.0
*2single双并,**3single三并
www.kaiertfuses.com 13
High Voltage DIN Fuses              Kaiert Fuses

Power
Loss
W功耗
I2t @3.6KV
A2S
熔断 I2t
Length
Lmm
长度
Diameter
ΦDmm
直径
Weight
Kg/1
重量
7.2MD76.403.DJ70 30 459 55 .2R 70A 50KA 63W 24400 403 76 3.1
7.2MD76.403.DJ100 30 459 55 .3R 100A 50KA 106W 41400 403 76 3.1
7.2MD76.403.DJ130 30 459 55 .4R 130A 50KA 112W 91500 403 76 3.1
7.2MD76.403.DJ150 30 459 55 .5R 150A 50KA 119W 169400 403 76 3.1
7.2MD76.403.DJ170 30 459 55 .6R 170A 50KA 125W 280100 403 76 3.1
7.2MD76.403.DJ200 30 459 55 .9R 200A 50KA 123W 462000 403 76 3.1
7.2MD76.403.DJ230 30 459 55 .12R 230A 50KA 118W 764000 403 76 3.1
7.2MD76.403.DJ390* 30 460 55. 18R 390*A 50KA 246W 1850000 403 76 3.1
7.2MD76.403.DJ450* 30 460 55. 24R 450*A 50KA 236W 3053000 403 76 3.1
7.2MD76.403.DJ650** 30 461 55. 36R 650**A 50KA 354W 6869000 403 76 3.1
7.2MD76.403.DJ700** 30 461 55. 48R 700**A 50KA 476W 12447000 403 76 3.1
*2single双并,**3single三并
www.kaiertfuses.com 14
High Voltage DIN Fuses              Kaiert Fuses